Becej sprint 2011
Becej, 1.10.2011

Event 4
1.10.2011 -11:10

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2008

Rank
8 years and younger

1. SEKE, Zita
2. SAMARDZIJA, MILICA
3. GAVRILOVIC, LANA
4. KUZIC, MASA

DSQ SARAC, Jelena

9-10years

HAJDA, Andreea
FEMIC, KSENIJA
POPQV, Snezana
KAJTES, Jelena
HASNOQOSI TOT, Karolina
GRAHOVAC, Jovana
OSTROGONAC, Milana
JOVIC, Ivet

BURZA, Evelin

PRICA, Tanja
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11-12 years

1. PLAVSIC, ANA
ROMODA, LAURA
BORDEA, Mara
BALI, Anita
LECA, Maria
KEKENJ, Zanet
SISA, Agota
TOT, Kiti
BOJIC, ANDJELA
10. LJUBICIC, Anja
DSQ SEKULIC, ANA
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13 - 14 years

1. BALACEANU, Vasilica
2. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela
3. MAJSTOROVIC, Nina

15 years

1. SUCAN, Larisa

2. FILIC, Helena

3. MAKSIMOVIC, Natalija
4. SISA, Eleonora

17 years
1. MARKOV, Tamara
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Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

P.K, VRBAS ,,Vrbas

PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
P.K, VRBAS ,,Vrbas
Vojvodina N.Sad

Timisoara

P.K,,VRBAS , Vrbas
Timisoara

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

Vojvodina N.Sad
PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
Pk Delfin Ada

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Vojvodina N.Sad

PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
P.K,,VRBAS , Vrbas
Timisoara

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Subotica
Timisoara

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Subotica
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Pk Delfin Ada

PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
P.K,VRBAS ,,Vrbas

Timisoara
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;

Timisoara

PK ,,Barakuda"

PK ,,Barakuda"

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

Time

49,51
52.61
1:02.90
1:07.23

46.20
49.50
50.13
53.87
54.98
55.70
56.66
57.70
1:02.06
1:04.66

43.65
44.61
44.66
45.32
46.85
49.27
50.21
52.68
54.85
59.93

38.48
45.56
49.19

40.11
43.07
45.82
46.28

40.97

Pts

224
187
109

89

276
224
216
174
164
157
149
142
114
101

327
306
305
292
264
227
215
186
165
126

477
288
228

421
340
283
274

395
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Becej sprint 2011
Becej, 1.10.2011

Event 4, Women, 50m Breaststroke

19 years and older
1. DRAGIN, Jovana 92  PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 42.02 366
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